888-998-0864
WDL Inside Sales
Compliance
Features
Electrical Specifications
•	 Power: 400W, 300W, 250W, 200W, 150W, 100W,
80W, and 60W

•	 Compact and robust structure, excellent reliability
•	 Various installation applications
•	 Die-cast aluminum housing, great corrosion resistance and
cooling performance
ETL Listed UL-844
Hazardous Classifications:
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G
Class II, Division 2, Groups F, G
Class III
Marine Classifications:
UL 1598, UL1598A
ABS
Stocked Skus
Power Lumens Voltage Part Number UPC Order Code
60W 8,400 100-277 VAC EX-60WAD50D12027M70J01 817938020945 C1D2-EXDS60
80W 11,200 100-277 VAC EX-80WAD50D12027M70J01 817938020952 C1D2-EXDS80
100W 14,000 100-277 VAC EX-100WAD50D12027M70J01 817938020969 C1D2-EXDS100
150W 21,000 100-277 VAC EX-150WA3D50D12027M70J01 817938020921 C1D2-EXDS150
150W 21,000 277-480 VAC EX-150WA3D50D12048M70J01 817938020938 C1D2-EXDS150-4V
200W 28,000 100-277 VAC EX-200WA3D50D12027M70J01 817938020976 C1D2-EXDS200
250W 35,000 100-277 VAC EX-250WA4D50D12027M70J01 817938020983 C1D2-EXDS250
300W 42,000 100-277 VAC EX-300WA4D50D12027M70J01 817938020990 C1D2-EXDS300
400W 56,000 100-277 VAC EX-400WA4D50D12027M70J01 817938021003 C1D2-EXDS400
888-998-0864
WDL Inside Sales
dimensions